
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 7 DURO Jacopo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 44.50
2 2 PICASSO Matteo 2002 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 46.22
3 5 CAPONI Dennis 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 46.46
4 4 OGLIARI Matteo 2002 ITA H2O Ssd 47.17
5 1 BONTEMPI Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 47.48
6 3 FANICCHIA Damiano 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 47.91
7 6 GHIO Emanuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 48.79
8 8 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 51.99
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Serie 2
1 3 ROSSI Alex 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 47.26
2 5 SANTACROCE Leonardo 2003 ITA Le Cupole 49.08
3 4 MARTINELLO Alessandro 2002 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 49.45
4 6 RIGNANESE Andrea 2002 ITA H2O Ssd 51.86
5 2 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 54.23
6 1 TAVANELLI Edoardo 2003 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 54.80
7 8 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.04
8 7 ALBANI Francesco 2002 ITA Le Cupole 58.23
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Serie 3
1 5 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 58.72
2 4 CINIELLO Nicolas 2002 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'00.46
3 3 PENTENE' Fabio Massimo 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'06.50
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DURO Jacopo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 44.50
2 PICASSO Matteo 2002 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 46.22
3 CAPONI Dennis 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 46.46
4 OGLIARI Matteo 2002 ITA H2O Ssd 47.17
5 ROSSI Alex 2002 ITA A.S.D. Tennis Club Peschiera 47.26
6 BONTEMPI Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 47.48
7 FANICCHIA Damiano 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 47.91
8 GHIO Emanuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 48.79
9 SANTACROCE Leonardo 2003 ITA Le Cupole 49.08

10 MARTINELLO Alessandro 2002 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 49.45
11 RIGNANESE Andrea 2002 ITA H2O Ssd 51.86
12 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 51.99
13 FERRI Edoardo 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 54.23
14 TAVANELLI Edoardo 2003 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 54.80
15 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.04
16 ALBANI Francesco 2002 ITA Le Cupole 58.23
17 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 58.72
18 CINIELLO Nicolas 2002 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'00.46
19 PENTENE' Fabio Massimo 2003 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'06.50
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